
#16 Men's 60 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 6.96 Holmes, Jaylin Jaylin Holmes 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 GARDETTE, Trey L.A.B. TC 6.85

2 HOLMES, Jaylin GR FIRE 6.88

3 NICHOLS, Preston GR FIRE 6.88

4 REED, Jaiden Michigan Accelerators Trac 6.93

5 KNOX, Evan Elite Performance XL 7.05

6 GLENN, Bryson Track Life University 7.08

7 SIMMONS, Jaden Elite Performance XL 7.09

8 DANIELS, Gerald Elite Performance XL 7.13

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NICHOLS, Preston GR FIRE $$ 6.95Q 2(1)

2 GARDETTE, Trey L.A.B. TC $$ 6.95Q 1(1)

3 HOLMES, Jaylin GR FIRE $$ 6.96Q 3(1)

4 REED, Jaiden Michigan Accelerators Trac 6.98q 1(2)

5 KNOX, Evan Elite Performance XL 7.02q 2(2)

6 GLENN, Bryson Track Life University 7.06q 3(2)

7 SIMMONS, Jaden Elite Performance XL 7.10q 3(3)

8 DANIELS, Gerald Elite Performance XL 7.13q 1(3)

9 JACKSON II, Kerry Michigan Mustangs TC 7.16 2(3)

10 BARGER, Daniel Unattached 7.17 3(4)

11 BURGE, Jaelin Unattached 7.20 2(4)

12 CROSS, Glenie Motor City Track 7.28 1(4)

13 PRIMM, Davion Motor City Track 7.29 3(5)

14 JACKSON, Kyshaun Motor City Track 7.31 1(5)

15 DAVISON, Cage Unattached 7.33 2(5)

16 ALEXANDER, Tyree Greene Steel Track Club 7.36 2(6)

17 LIPSEY, Jamal Greene Steel Track Club 7.37 2(7)

18 KIND, Xander Greene Steel Track Club 7.38 3(6)

19 HANNON, Amare Unattached 7.39 1(6)

LEVI, Thomas Unattached DNS 3

PATTERSON, Donovan Trojan Athletics Track Club DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 GARDETTE, Trey L.A.B. TC $$ 6.95Q

2 REED, Jaiden Michigan Accelerators Trac 6.98q

3 DANIELS, Gerald Elite Performance XL 7.13q

4 CROSS, Glenie Motor City Track 7.28

5 JACKSON, Kyshaun Motor City Track 7.31

6 HANNON, Amare Unattached 7.39

Heat 2 of 3
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#16 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 NICHOLS, Preston GR FIRE $$ 6.95Q

2 KNOX, Evan Elite Performance XL 7.02q

3 JACKSON II, Kerry Michigan Mustangs TC 7.16

4 BURGE, Jaelin Unattached 7.20

5 DAVISON, Cage Unattached 7.33

6 ALEXANDER, Tyree Greene Steel Track Club 7.36

7 LIPSEY, Jamal Greene Steel Track Club 7.37

Heat 3 of 3

1 HOLMES, Jaylin GR FIRE $$ 6.96Q

2 GLENN, Bryson Track Life University 7.06q

3 SIMMONS, Jaden Elite Performance XL 7.10q

4 BARGER, Daniel Unattached 7.17

5 PRIMM, Davion Motor City Track 7.29

6 KIND, Xander Greene Steel Track Club 7.38

LEVI, Thomas Unattached DNS

PATTERSON, Donovan Trojan Athletics Track Club DNS

#14 Men's 200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 21.74 Miller, Brandon Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ONWUZURIKE, Udodi Prime Time Performance Tr 20.90 2(1)

2 MILLER, Brandon Prime Time Performance Tr 21.30 2(2)

3 JAMMEH, Muhammad Track Life University 22.43 2(3)

4 BLACKWELL, Jaydin Motor City Track 22.66 2(4)

5 PARAMBO, Luke Elite Performance XL 22.70 1(1)

6 CLANZY, Michael Michigan Racers 23.55 1(2)

7 PATTERSON, Donovan Trojan Athletics Track Club 23.61 1(3)

8 BUTLER, Pierre Trojan Athletics Track Club 23.67 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PARAMBO, Luke Elite Performance XL 22.70

2 CLANZY, Michael Michigan Racers 23.55

3 PATTERSON, Donovan Trojan Athletics Track Club 23.61

4 BUTLER, Pierre Trojan Athletics Track Club 23.67

Section 2 of 2

1 ONWUZURIKE, Udodi Prime Time Performance Tr 20.90

2 MILLER, Brandon Prime Time Performance Tr 21.30

3 JAMMEH, Muhammad Track Life University 22.43

4 BLACKWELL, Jaydin Motor City Track 22.66

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ONWUZURIKE, Udodi Prime Time Performance Tr $$ 21.63Q 2(1)
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#14 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
2 MILLER, Brandon Prime Time Performance Tr 21.81Q 3(1)

3 JAMMEH, Muhammad Track Life University 22.65Q 1(1)

4 BLACKWELL, Jaydin Motor City Track 22.79q 1(2)

5 PARAMBO, Luke Elite Performance XL 22.84q 2(2)

6 PATTERSON, Donovan Trojan Athletics Track Club 23.46q 2(3)

7 CLANZY, Michael Michigan Racers 23.63q 3(2)

8 BUTLER, Pierre Trojan Athletics Track Club 23.87q 3(3)

9 PIMPLETON, Andre GR FIRE 24.08 1(3)

10 WEBB, Garrett Greene Steel Track Club 24.11 2(4)

11 ALFORD, Corey Motor City Track 24.73 3(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 JAMMEH, Muhammad Track Life University 22.65Q

2 BLACKWELL, Jaydin Motor City Track 22.79q

3 PIMPLETON, Andre GR FIRE 24.08

Heat 2 of 3

1 ONWUZURIKE, Udodi Prime Time Performance Tr $$ 21.63Q

2 PARAMBO, Luke Elite Performance XL 22.84q

3 PATTERSON, Donovan Trojan Athletics Track Club 23.46q

4 WEBB, Garrett Greene Steel Track Club 24.11

Heat 3 of 3

1 MILLER, Brandon Prime Time Performance Tr 21.81Q

2 CLANZY, Michael Michigan Racers 23.63q

3 BUTLER, Pierre Trojan Athletics Track Club 23.87q

4 ALFORD, Corey Motor City Track 24.73

#20 Men's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 49.11 Gilliam, Lawrence Michigan Accelerators 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MYERS II, Tamaal 19-Unattached 49.21 5(1)

2 GILLIAM, Lawrence Michigan Accelerators Trac 50.08 5(2)

3 DIAZ, Benny GR FIRE 50.44 5(3)

4 WATKINS, Edward Peoples Choice Track Club 51.11 5(4)

5 MCCAULEY, Jaydan Track Life University 51.32 4(1)

6 FLAKE, Joshua Motor City Track 51.44 4(2)

7 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Greene Steel Track Club 51.81 5(5)

8 HAYWARD, Donovan Elite Performance XL 52.00 4(3)

9 ROSS, Joshua Unattached 52.09 3(1)

10 LONG, Conner Trojan Athletics Track Club 52.11 3(2)

11 JARRETT, Jawon Track Life University 52.79 2(1)

12 HENDRIX, Cameron Track Life University 53.02 3(3)

13 CUNDY, Joshua Unattached 53.27 4(4)

14 ELLIS, Jaylen Track Life University 53.87 2(2)

MITS INDOOR STATE FINALS
Ypsilanti, MI
L.A.B.

3/19/2021 - 3/20/2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/20/2021 7:35 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#20 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
15 DYAS, Damon Unattached 54.22 3(4)

16 CHRIS-OBI, Robert Maverick TC 54.74 1(1)

17 GRIFFIN-STRAND, Andersen Unattached 55.24 2(3)

18 MULCAHEY, Joshua Michigan Racers 56.10 2(4)

19 MERCIER, Andrew Elite Performance XL 56.28 1(2)

20 CLEMENS, Grant Unattached 56.37 2(5)

21 STENNIS JR, Damon Motor City Track 56.76 1(3)

22 WATKINS, Mathew Peoples Choice Track Club 56.81 3(5)

WALLACE, Elijah GR FIRE DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 CHRIS-OBI, Robert Maverick TC 54.74

2 MERCIER, Andrew Elite Performance XL 56.28

3 STENNIS JR, Damon Motor City Track 56.76

Section 2 of 5

1 JARRETT, Jawon Track Life University 52.79

2 ELLIS, Jaylen Track Life University 53.87

3 GRIFFIN-STRAND, Andersen Unattached 55.24

4 MULCAHEY, Joshua Michigan Racers 56.10

5 CLEMENS, Grant Unattached 56.37

Section 3 of 5

1 ROSS, Joshua Unattached 52.09

2 LONG, Conner Trojan Athletics Track Club 52.11

3 HENDRIX, Cameron Track Life University 53.02

4 DYAS, Damon Unattached 54.22

5 WATKINS, Mathew Peoples Choice Track Club 56.81

Section 4 of 5

1 MCCAULEY, Jaydan Track Life University 51.32

2 FLAKE, Joshua Motor City Track 51.44

3 HAYWARD, Donovan Elite Performance XL 52.00

4 CUNDY, Joshua Unattached 53.27

WALLACE, Elijah GR FIRE DNS

Section 5 of 5

1 MYERS II, Tamaal 19-Unattached 49.21

2 GILLIAM, Lawrence Michigan Accelerators Trac 50.08

3 DIAZ, Benny GR FIRE 50.44

4 WATKINS, Edward Peoples Choice Track Club 51.11

5 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Greene Steel Track Club 51.81

#22 Men's 800 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 1:52.92 Hobbs Kessler Very Nice Track Club 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SULIMAN, Dominic Unattached 1:56.78 2(1)

2 COOPER, Camerie Motor City Track 1:58.60 2(2)

3 SHAW, Alec Unattached 1:58.77 1(1)
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#22 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 EARL, Preston Unattached 1:59.27 2(3)

5 VANOVER, Nolan Unattached 2:00.00 2(4)

6 BARKER, Ethan Chariots Of Fire Running A 2:00.18 2(5)

7 SHAFLEY, Andrew Unattached 2:00.19 1(2)

8 BAUER, Quinton Unattached 2:00.45 2(6)

9 PARKER, Ethan Unattached 2:00.69 1(3)

10 BOST, Caleb Unattached 2:00.90 1(4)

11 BRUNK, Carson Unattached 2:01.25 1(5)

12 ROBINSON, William Unattached 2:01.38 2(7)

13 GRADDICK, Josiah Michigan Accelerators Trac 2:03.17 1(6)

14 HONSINGER, Braydon Greene Steel Track Club 2:03.99 2(8)

15 SHARIF, Darius Michigan Mustangs TC 2:04.44 1(7)

16 FOSTER, Graham 19-Unattached 2:05.17 1(8)

17 BONNER, Isaiah Maverick TC 2:05.30 2(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SHAW, Alec Unattached 1:58.77

2 SHAFLEY, Andrew Unattached 2:00.19

3 PARKER, Ethan Unattached 2:00.69

4 BOST, Caleb Unattached 2:00.90

5 BRUNK, Carson Unattached 2:01.25

6 GRADDICK, Josiah Michigan Accelerators Trac 2:03.17

7 SHARIF, Darius Michigan Mustangs TC 2:04.44

8 FOSTER, Graham 19-Unattached 2:05.17

Section 2 of 2

1 SULIMAN, Dominic Unattached 1:56.78

2 COOPER, Camerie Motor City Track 1:58.60

3 EARL, Preston Unattached 1:59.27

4 VANOVER, Nolan Unattached 2:00.00

5 BARKER, Ethan Chariots Of Fire Running A 2:00.18

6 BAUER, Quinton Unattached 2:00.45

7 ROBINSON, William Unattached 2:01.38

8 HONSINGER, Braydon Greene Steel Track Club 2:03.99

9 BONNER, Isaiah Maverick TC 2:05.30

#28 Men's 1600 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 4:24.45 Hough, Riley Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BOWERS, Corey Unattached $$ 4:22.90 2(1)

2 WHITE, Gavin Unattached $$ 4:23.97 2(2)

3 FRANK, Charlie Unattached $$ 4:24.02 2(3)

4 JAREMA, Caleb Unattached 4:24.82 2(4)

5 LAMEY, Braxton Unattached 4:28.87 2(5)

6 LOPARO, Stephan Chariots Of Fire Running A 4:29.29 2(6)

7 MAZZUCHI, Zachary Unattached 4:31.44 2(7)
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#28 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 MINTO, Kenny Unattached 4:31.88 2(8)

9 BRUNNER, Tyler Unattached 4:35.97 1(1)

10 HEID, Caleb Unattached 4:37.56 1(2)

11 KANGAS, Scott Chariots Of Fire Running A 4:39.86 1(3)

12 WALL, Danny Elite Performance XL 4:41.25 1(4)

13 MARS, Landon Unattached 4:41.68 1(5)

14 LEHNST, Espen 19-Unattached 4:42.65 1(6)

15 SHAYA, Joseph 19-Unattached 4:46.31 1(7)

16 HARRISON, James Unattached 4:46.56 2(9)

17 IAMURRI, Ronny Greene Steel Track Club 5:17.20 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BRUNNER, Tyler Unattached 4:35.97

2 HEID, Caleb Unattached 4:37.56

3 KANGAS, Scott Chariots Of Fire Running A 4:39.86

4 WALL, Danny Elite Performance XL 4:41.25

5 MARS, Landon Unattached 4:41.68

6 LEHNST, Espen 19-Unattached 4:42.65

7 SHAYA, Joseph 19-Unattached 4:46.31

8 IAMURRI, Ronny Greene Steel Track Club 5:17.20

Section 2 of 2

1 BOWERS, Corey Unattached $$ 4:22.90

2 WHITE, Gavin Unattached $$ 4:23.97

3 FRANK, Charlie Unattached $$ 4:24.02

4 JAREMA, Caleb Unattached 4:24.82

5 LAMEY, Braxton Unattached 4:28.87

6 LOPARO, Stephan Chariots Of Fire Running A 4:29.29

7 MAZZUCHI, Zachary Unattached 4:31.44

8 MINTO, Kenny Unattached 4:31.88

9 HARRISON, James Unattached 4:46.56

#8 Men's 3200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 9:27.98 Hunter Jones 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOUGH, Riley 19-Unattached $$ 9:16.70 1(1)

2 JONES, Hunter 19-Unattached $$ 9:17.33 1(2)

3 WILLIAMS, Jeremy Unattached $$ 9:20.07 1(3)

4 JOHNSON, Owen Unattached 9:32.48 1(4)

5 HILL, Ian Unattached 9:32.87 1(5)

6 MCARDLE, Brady Unattached 9:49.93 1(6)

7 WINTER, Garrett Chariots Of Fire Running A 9:52.21 1(7)

8 CLASON, Ben Unattached 9:56.67 1(8)

9 MCCALISTER, Carter Unattached 9:58.12 1(9)

10 JACOBS, Isaiah Maverick TC 10:00.11 2(1)

11 ALFORD, Nathan Unattached 10:02.84 2(2)
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#8 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
12 WHALEN, Killian Chariots Of Fire Running A 10:07.43 2(3)

13 GONZALEZ, Andrew Chariots Of Fire Running A 10:12.06 2(4)

14 JOYCE, Connor 19-Unattached 10:13.93 2(5)

15 ALGAHMI, Marwan Unattached 10:14.06 2(6)

16 LUNDGREN, Logan Maverick TC 10:18.94 2(7)

17 THOMAS, William Unattached 10:21.45 1(10)

18 SWAGER, Zebedee Unattached 10:28.78 2(8)

19 SULIMAN, Luke 19-Unattached 10:44.19 2(9)

JOHNSON, Owen A2 Track Club DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HOUGH, Riley 19-Unattached $$ 9:16.70

2 JONES, Hunter 19-Unattached $$ 9:17.33

3 WILLIAMS, Jeremy Unattached $$ 9:20.07

4 JOHNSON, Owen Unattached 9:32.48

5 HILL, Ian Unattached 9:32.87

6 MCARDLE, Brady Unattached 9:49.93

7 WINTER, Garrett Chariots Of Fire Running A 9:52.21

8 CLASON, Ben Unattached 9:56.67

9 MCCALISTER, Carter Unattached 9:58.12

10 THOMAS, William Unattached 10:21.45

JOHNSON, Owen A2 Track Club DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 JACOBS, Isaiah Maverick TC 10:00.11

2 ALFORD, Nathan Unattached 10:02.84

3 WHALEN, Killian Chariots Of Fire Running A 10:07.43

4 GONZALEZ, Andrew Chariots Of Fire Running A 10:12.06

5 JOYCE, Connor 19-Unattached 10:13.93

6 ALGAHMI, Marwan Unattached 10:14.06

7 LUNDGREN, Logan Maverick TC 10:18.94

8 SWAGER, Zebedee Unattached 10:28.78

9 SULIMAN, Luke 19-Unattached 10:44.19

#18 Men's 60m Hurdles
$$ L.A.B. Facility 8.29 Allen, Logan Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 ALLEN, Logan Unattached 8.29

2 HUNTER, Jalen Elite Performance XL 8.51

3 BARKER, Cavanaugh Unattached 8.59

4 LEVI, Thomas Unattached 8.81

5 PATTERSON, Jaden Trojan Athletics Track Club 9.06

6 WIDTH, Brody Michigan Racers 10.15
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#18 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 ALLEN, Logan Unattached 8.39q

2 BARKER, Cavanaugh Unattached 8.57q

3 HUNTER, Jalen Elite Performance XL 8.64q

4 PATTERSON, Jaden Trojan Athletics Track Club 8.90q

5 LEVI, Thomas Unattached 9.13q

6 WIDTH, Brody Michigan Racers 10.14q

#47 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
$$ L.A.B. Facility 1:35.89 Track Life University 2/20/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 GR FIRE (A) $$ 1:31.15 2(1)

1) PIMPLETON, Andre 2) HOLMES, Jaylin

3) DIAZ, Benny 4) NICHOLS, Preston

2 Track Life University (A) $$ 1:32.89 2(2)

1) GLENN, Bryson 2) MCCAULEY, Jaydan

3) JARRETT, Jawon 4) JAMMEH, Muhammad

3 Elite Performance XL (A) $$ 1:33.49 2(3)

1) PARAMBO, Luke 2) DANIELS, Gerald

3) KNOX, Evan 4) SIMMONS, Jaden

4 Greene Steel Track Club (A) $$ 1:34.38 2(4)

1) ALEXANDER, Tyree 2) KIND, Xander

3) WEBB, Garrett 4) REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah

5 Spirit of Pre (A) 1:38.01 1(1)

1) VICTORIA, Andrew 2) WINSTON, Caden

3) HUCKABONE, Bobby 4) WALPER, Nick

6 Greene Steel Track Club (B) 1:47.09 1(2)

1) LIPSEY, Jamal 2) HENDERSON, Bryan

3) LUKE, Tremaine 4) NEGRETE, Juan

7 All About Speed (A) 1:51.66 1(3)

1) DELEON, DeAndre 2) HALEY, Jacob

3) GRZESKOWIAK, Cooper 4) TRUDEAU, Gabe

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Spirit of Pre (A) 1:38.01

1) VICTORIA, Andrew 2) WINSTON, Caden

3) HUCKABONE, Bobby 4) WALPER, Nick

2 Greene Steel Track Club (B) 1:47.09

1) LIPSEY, Jamal 2) HENDERSON, Bryan

3) LUKE, Tremaine 4) NEGRETE, Juan

3 All About Speed (A) 1:51.66
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#47 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) DELEON, DeAndre 2) HALEY, Jacob

3) GRZESKOWIAK, Cooper 4) TRUDEAU, Gabe

1 GR FIRE (A) $$ 1:31.15

1) PIMPLETON, Andre 2) HOLMES, Jaylin

3) DIAZ, Benny 4) NICHOLS, Preston

2 Track Life University (A) $$ 1:32.89

1) GLENN, Bryson 2) MCCAULEY, Jaydan

3) JARRETT, Jawon 4) JAMMEH, Muhammad

3 Elite Performance XL (A) $$ 1:33.49

1) PARAMBO, Luke 2) DANIELS, Gerald

3) KNOX, Evan 4) SIMMONS, Jaden

4 Greene Steel Track Club (A) $$ 1:34.38

1) ALEXANDER, Tyree 2) KIND, Xander

3) WEBB, Garrett 4) REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah

#49 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
$$ L.A.B. Facility 3:28.74 Motor City Track Club 2/20/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Michigan Accelerators Track (A) $$ 3:24.94 2(1)

1) REED, Jaiden 2) GILLIAM, Lawrence

3) WADE, Bryson 4) GRADDICK, Josiah

2 Motor City Track (A) $$ 3:26.97 2(2)

1) BLACKWELL, Jaydin 2) FLAKE, Joshua

3) GEORGE III, Fred 4) COOPER, Camerie

3 Track Life University (A) 3:31.57 2(3)

1) MCCAULEY, Jaydan 2) HENDRIX, Cameron

3) GLENN, Bryson 4) JAMMEH, Muhammad

4 GR FIRE (A) 3:31.64 2(4)

1) NICHOLS, Preston 2) PIMPLETON, Andre

3) HOLMES, Jaylin 4) DIAZ, Benny

5 Spirit of Pre (A) 3:36.04 2(5)

1) VICTORIA, Andrew 2) FAULKNER, Benjamin

3) HUCKABONE, Bobby 4) STAVAROS, Brayden

6 Lake Erie Striders (A) 3:36.49 1(1)

1) PRIESTER, Jacob 2) ROBINSON, Will

3) WIGGINS, Von 4) VANOVER, Nolan

7 Elite Performance XL (A) 3:38.20 1(2)

1) HAYWARD, Donovan 2) PARAMBO, Luke

3) MERCIER, Andrew 4) SIMMONS, Jaden

8 Roadrunners (A) 3:49.19 1(3)

1) RASMUS, Grayson 2) MAGLEY, Josiah

3) ALFORD, Nathan 4) BRUNNER, Tyler
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#49 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
9 All About Speed (A) 4:15.04 1(4)

1) DELEON, DeAndre 2) GRZESKOWIAK, Cooper

3) HALEY, Jacob 4) TRUDEAU, Gabe

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Lake Erie Striders (A) 3:36.49

1) PRIESTER, Jacob 2) ROBINSON, Will

3) WIGGINS, Von 4) VANOVER, Nolan

2 Elite Performance XL (A) 3:38.20

1) HAYWARD, Donovan 2) PARAMBO, Luke

3) MERCIER, Andrew 4) SIMMONS, Jaden

3 Roadrunners (A) 3:49.19

1) RASMUS, Grayson 2) MAGLEY, Josiah

3) ALFORD, Nathan 4) BRUNNER, Tyler

4 All About Speed (A) 4:15.04

1) DELEON, DeAndre 2) GRZESKOWIAK, Cooper

3) HALEY, Jacob 4) TRUDEAU, Gabe

Section 2 of 2

1 Michigan Accelerators Track (A) $$ 3:24.94

1) REED, Jaiden 2) GILLIAM, Lawrence

3) WADE, Bryson 4) GRADDICK, Josiah

2 Motor City Track (A) $$ 3:26.97

1) BLACKWELL, Jaydin 2) FLAKE, Joshua

3) GEORGE III, Fred 4) COOPER, Camerie

3 Track Life University (A) 3:31.57

1) MCCAULEY, Jaydan 2) HENDRIX, Cameron

3) GLENN, Bryson 4) JAMMEH, Muhammad

4 GR FIRE (A) 3:31.64

1) NICHOLS, Preston 2) PIMPLETON, Andre

3) HOLMES, Jaylin 4) DIAZ, Benny

5 Spirit of Pre (A) 3:36.04

1) VICTORIA, Andrew 2) FAULKNER, Benjamin

3) HUCKABONE, Bobby 4) STAVAROS, Brayden

#51 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
$$ L.A.B. Facility 8:29.28 Spirit Of Pre 2/20/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Team Time
1 Very Nice Track Club (A) $$ 8:03.61

1) STEELE, Ian 2) FRY, Nico

3) RAO, Sanjay 4) KESSLER, Hobbs
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#51 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
2 A2 Track Club (A) $$ 8:07.83

1) MONTE SANO, Henry 2) JOHNSON, Owen

3) KLARMAN, Max 4) WALLACE, Fred

3 Spirit of Pre (A) $$ 8:19.90

1) CROWNER, Luke 2) FEDORONKO, Joseph

3) HARRISON, Jamie 4) BERRYHILL, Emmett

4 Roadrunners (A) $$ 8:23.12

1) MAGLEY, Josiah 2) ALFORD, Nathan

3) RASMUS, Grayson 4) BRUNNER, Tyler

5 Maverick TC (A) $$ 8:23.99

1) LUNDGREN, Logan 2) CHRIS-OBI, Robert

3) JACOBS, Isaiah 4) BONNER, Isaiah

6 Chariots Of Fire Running And (A) 8:42.44

1) REDMOND, Nick 2) WINTER, Garrett

3) MOORE, Aiden 4) GONZALEZ, Andrew

7 A2 Track Club (B) 8:47.63

1) RUUD, Matt 2) JAKABCSIN, Ben

3) STERKEN, Aaron 4) STRASZEWSKI, Levi

#53 Men's 1600m SMR
$$ L.A.B. Facility 3:38.10 Motor City Track Club 2/20/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Team Time
1 Motor City Track (A) $$ 3:37.44

1) FLAKE, Joshua 2) BLACKWELL, Jaydin

3) CROSS, Glenie 4) COOPER, Camerie

2 Greene Steel Track Club (A) 3:40.53

1) REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah 2) LIPSEY, Jamal

3) HONSINGER, Braydon 4) KIND, Xander

3 Michigan Accelerators Track (A) 3:41.18

1) GILLIAM, Lawrence 2) REED, Jaiden

3) WADE, Bryson 4) GRADDICK, Josiah

4 Spirit of Pre (A) 3:52.06

1) VICTORIA, Andrew 2) WALPER, Nick

3) HUCKABONE, Bobby 4) LUTHER, Nathan

5 All About Speed (A) 4:14.09

1) GRZESKOWIAK, Cooper 2) DELEON, DeAndre

3) HALEY, Jacob 4) TRUDEAU, Gabe

Elite Performance XL (A) FS

1) HAYWARD, Donovan 2) PARAMBO, Luke

3) SIMMONS, Jaden 4) WALL, Danny
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#55 Men's 4000m DMR
$$ L.A.B. Facility 11:15.56 Spirit Of Pre 2/20/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Team Time
1 A2 Track Club (A) $$ 10:54.28

1) KLARMAN, Max 2) WALLACE, Fred

3) RUUD, Matt 4) MONTE SANO, Henry

2 Chariots Of Fire Running And (A) $$ 11:00.64

1) KANGAS, Scott 2) PETERSON, Tim

3) BARKER, Ethan 4) LOPARO, Stephan

3 Roadrunners (A) 11:20.94

1) BRUNNER, Tyler 2) ALFORD, Nathan

3) RASMUS, Grayson 4) MAGLEY, Josiah

#57 Men's High Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 6' 8" Zachary Webb 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark 5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 10" 6' 0" 6' 2" 6' 4" 6' 6" 6' 8" 6' 10"

1 WEBB, Zachary 19-Unattached 6' 6" P P P XO O XXO XO P XXX

2 STOWASSER, Luke Unattached 6' 4" P P O XXO O O XXX

3 SPENCE, Noel 19-Unattached 6' 4" P P O O O XXO XXX

4 LEVI, Thomas Unattached 5' 8" O O XXX

#59 Men's Pole Vault
$$ L.A.B. Facility 15' 0" Eli Nelson 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0" 12' 6" 13' 0" 13' 6" 14' 0" 14' 6" 15' 0" 15' 6"

1 BATJES, Camryn KP Athletics 15' 0" P P P P P XO O O XO XXX

2 BLUE, Adam 19-Unattached 14' 6" P P P P P P O XO XXX

3 WELCH, Trey Unattached 14' 0" P P P P P O O XXX

4 SCHULTZ, Noah Up and Running 14' 0" P P P P P O XXO XXX

5 SPENCE, Noel 19-Unattached 13' 6" P O O O O XO XXX

6 HENDERSON, Jesse Unattached 13' 6" P P P P P XXO XXX

6 SHELDON, Cole Up and Running 13' 6" P P P P P XXO XXX

8 YOU, Ethan Unattached 13' 0" P O O XO O XXX

9 POPOWITZ, Jon Unattached 13' 0" P P XXO O O XXX

10 STAVROS, Brayden Unattached 13' 0" P P XO O XO XXX

11 GONZALES, Dolan 19-Unattached 12' 6" P O XO XXO XXX

12 ZYWICKI, Joey L.A.B. TC 11' 6" O XO XXX

13 SHELDON, Clark 19-Unattached 11' 0" O XXX

UMBERGER, Eric Unattached NH

#10 Men's Long Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 21' 2.50" Noel Spence 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SPENCE, Noel 19-Unattached 21' 111 /2 20' 111 /2 21' 51 /2 20' 10" 20' 113 /4 21' 101 /4 21' 111 /2

2 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Greene Steel Trac 20' 03 /4 20' 03 /4 PASS 19' 101 /4 PASS PASS PASS
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#10 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

3 DAVISON, Cage Unattached 19' 101 /4 19' 33 /4 19' 71 /4 19' 101 /4 19' 13 /4 19' 91 /4 FOUL

4 BARKER, Cavanaugh Unattached 19' 31 /4 18' 111 /2 18' 21 /2 18' 111 /4 19' 3" 18' 11 /2 19' 31 /4

5 STOWASSER, Luke Unattached 18' 9" FOUL 16' 61 /2 18' 9" 18' 51 /4 FOUL FOUL

6 WALLACE, Elijah GR FIRE 18' 51 /4 FOUL 16' 61 /2 18' 51 /4 PASS PASS PASS

7 BORNEO, Nicholas Unattached 18' 23 /4 17' 41 /4 FOUL 17' 91 /4 15' 31 /2 18' 23 /4 17' 23 /4

8 GEORGE III, Fred Motor City Track 16' 71 /4 FOUL FOUL 15' 2" FOUL 14' 101 /2 16' 71 /4

9 STRASSER, Eric Unattached 16' 11 /2 15' 7" FOUL 15' 71 /4 15' 31 /2 FOUL 16' 11 /2

Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SPENCE, Noel 19-Unattached $$ 21' 111 /2

2 STOWASSER, Luke Unattached 20' 71 /2

3 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Greene Steel Trac 20' 03 /4

4 DAVISON, Cage Unattached 19' 91 /4

5 BARKER, Cavanaugh Unattached 19' 31 /4

6 WALLACE, Elijah GR FIRE 18' 9"

7 BORNEO, Nicholas Unattached 17' 91 /4

8 GEORGE III, Fred Motor City Track 16' 71 /4

9 STRASSER, Eric Unattached 16' 11 /2

#12 Men's Triple Jump

Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 GEORGE III, Fred Motor City Track 34' 4" 34' 4" PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 GEORGE III, Fred Motor City Track 34' 4"

#4 Men's Shot Put
$$ L.A.B. Facility 46' 7.50" James Horn 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 VANDERMEER, Brendan Unattached $$ 51' 11" 50' 3" 51' 11" 50' 91 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 HORN, James Unattached $$ 50' 0" 47' 5" 50' 0" FOUL FOUL 40' 21 /2 FOUL

3 BERRYHILL, Andrew Unattached $$ 47' 7" 44' 103 /4 FOUL 44' 01 /2 46' 91 /4 46' 8" 47' 7"

4 ROBERTS, Caden Unattached 45' 81 /2 45' 81 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL 42' 101 /4 44' 4"

5 JONES, Trevor L.A.B. TC 44' 01 /2 40' 73 /4 40' 51 /2 41' 101 /4 43' 0" 43' 71 /2 44' 01 /2

6 STESLICKI, Jake Magsig-Pallett Thr 43' 2" FOUL 40' 43 /4 41' 01 /2 43' 2" 40' 73 /4 41' 01 /2

7 GRIFFITHS, Chandler Unattached 43' 0" 43' 0" 40' 91 /4 41' 101 /4 42' 31 /2 42' 5" FOUL

8 TOMES, Mason Unattached 42' 53 /4 35' 1" 41' 0" 42' 53 /4 40' 93 /4 40' 63 /4 39' 7"

9 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian Magsig-Pallett Thr 38' 23 /4 36' 6" 38' 23 /4 36' 3" 33' 41 /2 32' 10" 36' 91 /2

10 HALEY, Jacob All About Speed 34' 7" 29' 31 /2 32' 4" 34' 7"

HAMPTON, Derek Unattached NM

DOTY, Justin 19-Unattached NM
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#2 Men's Discus

Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 STESLICKI, Jake Magsig-Pallett Thr 152' 10" 148' 2" 149' 1" 152' 10" FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(1)

2 DOTY, Justin 19-Unattached 151' 8" 147' 9" 149' 2" 151' 3" 150' 6" FOUL 151' 8" 1(1)

3 VANDERMEER, Brendan Unattached 142' 0" 142' 0" 135' 5" FOUL FOUL 140' 1" 135' 2" 1(2)

4 COLE, Riley Unattached 122' 2" 113' 6" 117' 7" 113' 6" 113' 9" FOUL 122' 2" 1(3)

5 GRIFFITHS, Chandler Unattached 121' 1" 100' 0" 113' 4" 106' 4" 121' 1" 116' 11" 118' 11" 1(4)

6 ROBERTS, Caden Unattached 117' 10" 117' 10" FOUL 116' 5" 110' 6" FOUL 115' 1" 1(5)

7 TOMES, Mason Unattached 115' 7" 111' 0" 114' 8" 115' 7" 103' 1" FOUL 109' 3" 1(6)

8 SPENCE, Noel 19-Unattached 114' 6" 111' 7" 114' 6" 100' 10" 101' 7" 105' 1" FOUL 1(7)

9 SPAHR, Eliga Unattached 109' 1" 104' 3" 100' 4" 90' 10" 98' 7" 109' 1" FOUL 1(8)

10 DENNISON, Dillon Unattached 108' 11" 98' 4" 104' 3" FOUL 103' 0" 104' 10" 108' 11" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 DOTY, Justin 19-Unattached 151' 8" 147' 9" 149' 2" 151' 3" 150' 6" FOUL 151' 8"

2 VANDERMEER, Brendan Unattached 142' 0" 142' 0" 135' 5" FOUL FOUL 140' 1" 135' 2"

3 COLE, Riley Unattached 122' 2" 113' 6" 117' 7" 113' 6" 113' 9" FOUL 122' 2"

4 GRIFFITHS, Chandler Unattached 121' 1" 100' 0" 113' 4" 106' 4" 121' 1" 116' 11" 118' 11"

5 ROBERTS, Caden Unattached 117' 10" 117' 10" FOUL 116' 5" 110' 6" FOUL 115' 1"

6 TOMES, Mason Unattached 115' 7" 111' 0" 114' 8" 115' 7" 103' 1" FOUL 109' 3"

7 SPENCE, Noel 19-Unattached 114' 6" 111' 7" 114' 6" 100' 10" 101' 7" 105' 1" FOUL

8 SPAHR, Eliga Unattached 109' 1" 104' 3" 100' 4" 90' 10" 98' 7" 109' 1" FOUL

9 DENNISON, Dillon Unattached 108' 11" 98' 4" 104' 3" FOUL 103' 0" 104' 10" 108' 11"

Flight 2 of 2

1 STESLICKI, Jake Magsig-Pallett Thr 152' 10" 148' 2" 149' 1" 152' 10" FOUL FOUL FOUL

Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 STESLICKI, Jake Magsig-Pallett Thr 152' 10" 2(1)

2 DOTY, Justin 19-Unattached 151' 3" 2(2)

3 VANDERMEER, Brendan Unattached 142' 0" 2(3)

4 COLE, Riley Unattached 122' 2" 1(3)

5 ROBERTS, Caden Unattached 117' 10" 1(5)

6 TOMES, Mason Unattached 115' 7" 1(6)

7 SPENCE, Noel 19-Unattached 114' 6" 1(7)

8 GRIFFITHS, Chandler Unattached 113' 4" 2(4)

9 SPAHR, Eliga Unattached 109' 1" 1(8)

10 DENNISON, Dillon Unattached 108' 11" 1(9)

11 HALEY, Jacob All About Speed 91' 7" 1(10)

12 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian Magsig-Pallett Thr 84' 0" 1(11)

GRIFFEY, Michael Unattached DNS 1

WILLENBORG, Drake Unattached DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#2 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

3 COLE, Riley Unattached 122' 2"

5 ROBERTS, Caden Unattached 117' 10"

6 TOMES, Mason Unattached 115' 7"

7 SPENCE, Noel 19-Unattached 114' 6"

8 SPAHR, Eliga Unattached 109' 1"

9 DENNISON, Dillon Unattached 108' 11"

10 HALEY, Jacob All About Speed 91' 7"

11 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian Magsig-Pallett Thr 84' 0"

GRIFFEY, Michael Unattached DNS

WILLENBORG, Drake Unattached DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 STESLICKI, Jake Magsig-Pallett Thr 152' 10"

2 DOTY, Justin 19-Unattached 151' 3"

3 VANDERMEER, Brendan Unattached 142' 0"

4 GRIFFITHS, Chandler Unattached 113' 4"

#15 Women's 60 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 7.65 Jenkins, Olivia Track Life University 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 JACKSON, Kaila Track Life University 7.40

2 JENKINS, Olivia Track Life University 7.57

3 MADISON, Chaniya Greene Steel Track Club 7.73

4 BRIDGES, Caitlynn Elite Performance XL 7.85

5 HAWK, Allison Unattached 7.94

6 PALMER, Lailah Prime Time Performance Tr 7.98

7 HENDERSON, Taryn Motor City Track 8.03

8 ROYSTER, Demetria Track Life University 8.17

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JACKSON, Kaila Track Life University $$ 7.43Q 3(1)

2 JENKINS, Olivia Track Life University $$ 7.55Q 2(1)

3 MADISON, Chaniya Greene Steel Track Club 7.68q 2(2)

4 PALMER, Lailah Prime Time Performance Tr 7.92q 3(2)

5 BRIDGES, Caitlynn Elite Performance XL 8.00Q 1(1)

6 HENDERSON, Taryn Motor City Track 8.03q 1(2)

7 HAWK, Allison Unattached 8.06q 2(3)

8 ROYSTER, Demetria Track Life University 8.06q 1(3)

9 ROBERT'S, Jocelyn Greene Steel Track Club 8.07 1(4)

10 MEALEY, Ella GR FIRE 8.07 2(4)

11 SMITH, Parys Courageous Track Club 8.14 1(5)

12 MOYER, Taylor Unattached 8.23 2(5)

13 ELLSBERRY, Rakeya Courageous Track Club 8.30 3(3)

14 SHEARD, Madison Track Life University 8.30 3(4)
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#15 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
15 ROLAND, Jor'Dae All About Speed 8.31 3(5)

16 MCCASKEY, Kel'sha Greene Steel Track Club 8.32 2(6)

17 BENTON, Cailyn Elite Performance XL 8.33 1(6)

18 BRIDGES, Chanel 19-Unattached 8.46 3(6)

KYLE, Taylor TONE UP! Elite Track Club DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 BRIDGES, Caitlynn Elite Performance XL 8.00Q

2 HENDERSON, Taryn Motor City Track 8.03q

3 ROYSTER, Demetria Track Life University 8.06q

4 ROBERT'S, Jocelyn Greene Steel Track Club 8.07

5 SMITH, Parys Courageous Track Club 8.14

6 BENTON, Cailyn Elite Performance XL 8.33

Heat 2 of 3

1 JENKINS, Olivia Track Life University $$ 7.55Q

2 MADISON, Chaniya Greene Steel Track Club 7.68q

3 HAWK, Allison Unattached 8.06q

4 MEALEY, Ella GR FIRE 8.07

5 MOYER, Taylor Unattached 8.23

6 MCCASKEY, Kel'sha Greene Steel Track Club 8.32

Heat 3 of 3

1 JACKSON, Kaila Track Life University $$ 7.43Q

2 PALMER, Lailah Prime Time Performance Tr 7.92q

3 ELLSBERRY, Rakeya Courageous Track Club 8.30

4 SHEARD, Madison Track Life University 8.30

5 ROLAND, Jor'Dae All About Speed 8.31

6 BRIDGES, Chanel 19-Unattached 8.46

KYLE, Taylor TONE UP! Elite Track Club DNS

#13 Women's 200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 24.84 Brooke Gray 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GRAY, Brooke Track Life University 24.60 2(1)

2 HAWKINS, Comari Track Life University 24.66 2(2)

3 CONDE, Fatouma Ann Arbor Youth Track for 24.66 2(3)

4 ROBINSON, Mackenzie L.A.B. TC 25.39 1(1)

5 RUSH, Diamond Courageous Track Club 25.57 1(2)

6 TATUM, Kamryn Track Life University 25.68 1(3)

7 ADAMS, Aidia Greene Steel Track Club 25.76 2(4)

8 OVERGAARD, Rachel Ann Arbor Youth Track for 26.28 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
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#13 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ROBINSON, Mackenzie L.A.B. TC 25.39

2 RUSH, Diamond Courageous Track Club 25.57

3 TATUM, Kamryn Track Life University 25.68

4 OVERGAARD, Rachel Ann Arbor Youth Track for 26.28

Section 2 of 2

1 GRAY, Brooke Track Life University 24.60

2 HAWKINS, Comari Track Life University 24.66

3 CONDE, Fatouma Ann Arbor Youth Track for 24.66

4 ADAMS, Aidia Greene Steel Track Club 25.76

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CONDE, Fatouma Ann Arbor Youth Track for 25.08Q 2(1)

2 HAWKINS, Comari Track Life University 25.09Q 3(1)

3 GRAY, Brooke Track Life University 25.13Q 4(1)

4 ADAMS, Aidia Greene Steel Track Club 25.55Q 1(1)

5 ROBINSON, Mackenzie L.A.B. TC 25.58q 4(2)

6 OVERGAARD, Rachel Ann Arbor Youth Track for 25.78q 3(2)

7 TATUM, Kamryn Track Life University 25.79q 3(3)

8 RUSH, Diamond Courageous Track Club 25.84q 2(2)

9 WILLIAMS, Melia L.A.B. TC 25.89q 1(2)

10 GRAHAM, Jayla Track Life University 25.99q 4(3)

11 TISCH, Alayna Unattached 27.13q 3(4)

12 DUMAS, Rachel Track Life University 27.14q 2(3)

13 BRACEY, Alana GR FIRE 27.78 3(5)

14 CHILTON, Lanise All About Speed 28.73 4(4)

15 COATES, Iyana Trojan Athletics Track Club 28.79 2(4)

16 BRANDON, Alleta All About Speed 28.85 1(3)

GASKIN, Lauryn TONE UP! Elite Track Club DNS 1

WILLIAMS, MaKayla 19-Unattached DNS 2

JOHNSON, Camani Unattached DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 ADAMS, Aidia Greene Steel Track Club 25.55Q

2 WILLIAMS, Melia L.A.B. TC 25.89q

3 BRANDON, Alleta All About Speed 28.85

GASKIN, Lauryn TONE UP! Elite Track Club DNS

Heat 2 of 4

1 CONDE, Fatouma Ann Arbor Youth Track for 25.08Q

2 RUSH, Diamond Courageous Track Club 25.84q

3 DUMAS, Rachel Track Life University 27.14q

4 COATES, Iyana Trojan Athletics Track Club 28.79
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#13 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

WILLIAMS, MaKayla 19-Unattached DNS

Heat 3 of 4

1 HAWKINS, Comari Track Life University 25.09Q

2 OVERGAARD, Rachel Ann Arbor Youth Track for 25.78q

3 TATUM, Kamryn Track Life University 25.79q

4 TISCH, Alayna Unattached 27.13q

5 BRACEY, Alana GR FIRE 27.78

Heat 4 of 4

1 GRAY, Brooke Track Life University 25.13Q

2 ROBINSON, Mackenzie L.A.B. TC 25.58q

3 GRAHAM, Jayla Track Life University 25.99q

4 CHILTON, Lanise All About Speed 28.73

JOHNSON, Camani Unattached DNS

#19 Women's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 54.85 Roundtree, Jada Motor City Track Club 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROUNDTREE, Jada Motor City Track $$ 54.59 4(1)

2 BURR, Leeah Track Life University 55.07 4(2)

3 TODD, Tamyra Motor City Track 57.28 4(3)

4 SULLIVAN, Mackenzie Michigan Racers 58.29 3(1)

5 WILSON, Alexys L.A.B. TC 58.38 3(2)

6 DAMLI, Reem Prime Time Performance Tr 58.83 3(3)

7 GEORGIADIS, Mya Ann Arbor Youth Track for 58.95 4(4)

8 BICKERDT, Lauren Track Life University 59.59 2(1)

9 JOHNSON, DeAjene Track Life University 1:01.23 2(2)

10 POWERS, Reese 19-Unattached 1:01.79 3(4)

11 GIZA, Olivia All About Speed 1:02.27 2(3)

12 SHAKOOR, Lianna Michigan Racers 1:02.55 2(4)

13 FINCH, Kevina Peoples Choice Track Club 1:02.99 1(1)

14 GARDNER, Ella Unattached 1:03.01 4(5)

15 GREENE, Brenasiaha Greene Steel Track Club 1:03.18 3(5)

16 AIBANA, Taylor Michigan Mustangs TC 1:03.65 1(2)

17 COWLES, Kynzee Track Life University 1:04.13 1(3)

18 ALLEN, Kai Courageous Track Club 1:04.59 1(4)

19 OBI, Christabelle Ann Arbor Youth Track for 1:05.08 2(5)

20 JOHNSON, Caprice Peoples Choice Track Club 1:05.81 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 FINCH, Kevina Peoples Choice Track Club 1:02.99

2 AIBANA, Taylor Michigan Mustangs TC 1:03.65

3 COWLES, Kynzee Track Life University 1:04.13

4 ALLEN, Kai Courageous Track Club 1:04.59

5 JOHNSON, Caprice Peoples Choice Track Club 1:05.81
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#19 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 4

1 BICKERDT, Lauren Track Life University 59.59

2 JOHNSON, DeAjene Track Life University 1:01.23

3 GIZA, Olivia All About Speed 1:02.27

4 SHAKOOR, Lianna Michigan Racers 1:02.55

5 OBI, Christabelle Ann Arbor Youth Track for 1:05.08

Section 3 of 4

1 SULLIVAN, Mackenzie Michigan Racers 58.29

2 WILSON, Alexys L.A.B. TC 58.38

3 DAMLI, Reem Prime Time Performance Tr 58.83

4 POWERS, Reese 19-Unattached 1:01.79

5 GREENE, Brenasiaha Greene Steel Track Club 1:03.18

Section 4 of 4

1 ROUNDTREE, Jada Motor City Track $$ 54.59

2 BURR, Leeah Track Life University 55.07

3 TODD, Tamyra Motor City Track 57.28

4 GEORGIADIS, Mya Ann Arbor Youth Track for 58.95

5 GARDNER, Ella Unattached 1:03.01

#21 Women's 800 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 2:19.73 Amelia Gouin 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KING, Kylee Motor City Track $$ 2:17.25 2(1)

2 GOUIN, Amelia Unattached $$ 2:18.22 2(2)

3 SCHEFFLER, Payton 19-Unattached 2:22.93 2(3)

4 COYNE, Sarah L.A.B. TC 2:23.77 2(4)

5 BEECK, Valerie Chariots Of Fire Running A 2:23.99 1(1)

6 PICARD, Karissa 19-Unattached 2:24.24 2(5)

7 DENVER, Jessica Michigan Racers 2:24.74 2(6)

8 COWLES, Kynnedee Track Life University 2:25.75 2(7)

9 SANDOVAL, Kailee Unattached 2:26.78 1(2)

10 THOMAS, Emma Track Life University 2:29.55 1(3)

11 STAUFFER, Kaitlynne Elite Performance XL 2:29.69 1(4)

12 HANSEN, Kiera Unattached 2:30.31 2(8)

13 BELMONT, Mariah Unattached 2:32.98 1(5)

14 MOORE, Mallory Michigan Racers 2:38.67 1(6)

15 MARKS, Jalia Elite Performance XL 2:42.16 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BEECK, Valerie Chariots Of Fire Running A 2:23.99

2 SANDOVAL, Kailee Unattached 2:26.78

3 THOMAS, Emma Track Life University 2:29.55

4 STAUFFER, Kaitlynne Elite Performance XL 2:29.69

5 BELMONT, Mariah Unattached 2:32.98

6 MOORE, Mallory Michigan Racers 2:38.67
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#21 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 MARKS, Jalia Elite Performance XL 2:42.16

Section 2 of 2

1 KING, Kylee Motor City Track $$ 2:17.25

2 GOUIN, Amelia Unattached $$ 2:18.22

3 SCHEFFLER, Payton 19-Unattached 2:22.93

4 COYNE, Sarah L.A.B. TC 2:23.77

5 PICARD, Karissa 19-Unattached 2:24.24

6 DENVER, Jessica Michigan Racers 2:24.74

7 COWLES, Kynnedee Track Life University 2:25.75

8 HANSEN, Kiera Unattached 2:30.31

#27 Women's 1600 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 5:07.93 Peters, Lindsey Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 CHMIELEWSKI, Allison Chariots Of Fire Running A $$ 4:59.18

2 NOVAK, Sophie Unattached $$ 5:03.05

3 VOETBERG, Ellie Unattached 5:11.16

4 VOJINOV, Briana Unattached 5:11.44

5 WALL, Chloe Elite Performance XL 5:13.54

6 DEIGHAN, Haley Unattached 5:15.53

7 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace Unattached 5:17.43

8 BERRIDGE, Brooke 19-Unattached 5:21.48

9 SANOK DUFALLO, Sylvie Purple Track Club 5:24.73

10 KNOLL, Delaney Unattached 5:26.53

11 OSTERBERG, Madison Unattached 5:31.00

12 STOREY, Sarah Unattached 5:31.46

13 COOPER, Emily Purple Track Club 5:31.55

#7 Women's 3200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 10:55.84 Allison Chmielewski 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 HARBERTS, Jayden 16Ways Track Club 11:08.77

2 THOMAS, Lola All About Speed 11:16.12

3 RICHMOND, Mary Unattached 11:24.16

4 KELLY, Mylie Unattached 11:32.84

5 MYZIUK, Emma Zar 12:13.17

6 WONG, Faylinn 19-Unattached 12:15.86

7 KRUG, Trilian Unattached 12:38.89

8 ELLIOTT, Annalise Elliott Unattached 12:39.55

9 OTTO, Maggie West Michigan Harriers 12:44.20

10 ANGUS, Seren Unattached 12:59.36

11 MOORE, Genevieve Chariots Of Fire Running A 13:12.39

12 SCOTT-FARNSWORTH, Faye Chariots Of Fire Running A 13:16.04

13 KAUSE, Julia Unattached 13:35.02

14 BERRY, Marla Unattached 14:03.62
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#17 Women's 60m Hurdles
$$ L.A.B. Facility 8.96 Waldron, Nonah Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 WALDRON, Nonah Motor City Track 8.66

2 MCSWAIN, Kay-Lee Ann Arbor Youth Track for 9.07

3 COLLETT, Grace Unattached 9.16

4 MILES, Emon Motor City Track 9.17

5 ROUNDTREE, Morgan Motor City Track 9.24

6 FREEMAN, Kaya Elite Performance XL 9.39

7 JOHNSON, Kennedy Courageous Track Club 9.43

8 FUSH, Abby Michigan Racers 9.72

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALDRON, Nonah Motor City Track 8.99Q 3(1)

2 COLLETT, Grace Unattached 9.11q 3(2)

3 ROUNDTREE, Morgan Motor City Track 9.26Q 2(1)

4 MILES, Emon Motor City Track 9.34Q 1(1)

5 MCSWAIN, Kay-Lee Ann Arbor Youth Track for 9.39q 1(2)

6 FREEMAN, Kaya Elite Performance XL 9.39q 2(2)

7 FUSH, Abby Michigan Racers 9.71q 1(3)

8 JOHNSON, Kennedy Courageous Track Club 9.77q 3(3)

9 VANNOY, Carrie Motor City Track 9.86 1(4)

10 BURGARD, Lauren Greene Steel Track Club 9.94 1(5)

11 SLAYBACK, Lynea Unattached 10.05 2(3)

12 MARKS, Amari Elite Performance XL 10.19 3(4)

13 MAPP, Drelin Motor City Track 10.22 2(4)

14 COEN, Allison Elite Performance XL 10.55 3(5)

15 GONCALVES, Maya L.A.B. TC 10.74 2(5)

16 JUDD, Theresa Unattached 10.82 1(6)

17 JACKEL, Grace Purple Track Club 11.01 3(6)

18 VALTADOROS, Melanie Purple Track Club 11.02 1(7)

19 KOEHLR, Allison L.A.B. TC 11.73 3(7)

LEONHARD, Cate Unattached DNS 2

MACIAS, Melanie L.A.B. TC DNS 2

BOWEN, Gabrielle Michigan Racers DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 MILES, Emon Motor City Track 9.34Q

2 MCSWAIN, Kay-Lee Ann Arbor Youth Track for 9.39q

3 FUSH, Abby Michigan Racers 9.71q

4 VANNOY, Carrie Motor City Track 9.86

5 BURGARD, Lauren Greene Steel Track Club 9.94

6 JUDD, Theresa Unattached 10.82
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#17 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
7 VALTADOROS, Melanie Purple Track Club 11.02

Heat 2 of 3

1 ROUNDTREE, Morgan Motor City Track 9.26Q

2 FREEMAN, Kaya Elite Performance XL 9.39q

3 SLAYBACK, Lynea Unattached 10.05

4 MAPP, Drelin Motor City Track 10.22

5 GONCALVES, Maya L.A.B. TC 10.74

LEONHARD, Cate Unattached DNS

MACIAS, Melanie L.A.B. TC DNS

Heat 3 of 3

1 WALDRON, Nonah Motor City Track 8.99Q

2 COLLETT, Grace Unattached 9.11q

3 JOHNSON, Kennedy Courageous Track Club 9.77q

4 MARKS, Amari Elite Performance XL 10.19

5 COEN, Allison Elite Performance XL 10.55

6 JACKEL, Grace Purple Track Club 11.01

7 KOEHLR, Allison L.A.B. TC 11.73

BOWEN, Gabrielle Michigan Racers DNS

#23 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
$$ L.A.B. Facility 1:42.01 Track Life University 2/20/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Track Life University (A) 1:42.84 2(1)

1) TATUM, Kamryn 2) JENKINS, Olivia

3) GRAY, Brooke 4) JACKSON, Kaila

2 Track Life University (B) 1:43.14 2(2)

1) DUMAS, Rachel 2) GRAHAM, Jayla

3) HAWKINS, Comari 4) BURR, Leeah

3 Greene Steel Track Club (A) 1:49.18 1(1)

1) ADAMS, Aidia 2) MADISON, Chaniya

3) GREENE, Brenasiaha 4) MCCASKEY, Kelsha

4 Courageous Track Club (A) 1:50.42 2(3)

1) JOHNSON, Lindsay 2) JOHNSON, Kennedy

3) ELLSBERRY, Rakeya 4) RUSH, Diamond

5 Michigan Racers (A) 1:51.99 2(4)

1) SULLIVAN, Mackenzie 2) SHAKOOR, Lianna

3) FUSH, Abby 4) DENVER, Jessica

6 Elite Performance XL (A) 1:52.01 1(2)

1) LEAK-HARBOUR, Har'Mani 2) MARKS, Amari

3) LEWIS, Hailey 4) BRIDGES, Caitlynn

7 All About Speed (A) 1:53.23 1(3)

1) CHILTON, Lanise 2) RICHARDS, Linnearia

3) BRANDON, Alleta 4) ROLAND, Jor'Dae
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#23 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
8 Courageous Track Club (B) 1:53.77 2(5)

1) ALLEN, Kai 2) BROWN, Charrone

3) THOMPSON, Aminah 4) SMITH, Parys

9 Peoples Choice Track Club (A) 2:00.56 1(4)

1) JOHNSON, Caprice 2) DOUCET, Phalyn

3) MCCRAY, Angelique 4) FINCH, Kevina

10 All About Speed (B) 2:04.71 1(5)

1) MUSZYNSKI, Elizabeth 2) TRUDEAU, Grace

3) KINZER, Jasmine 4) WAFFORD, Jai

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Greene Steel Track Club (A) 1:49.18

1) ADAMS, Aidia 2) MADISON, Chaniya

3) GREENE, Brenasiaha 4) MCCASKEY, Kelsha

2 Elite Performance XL (A) 1:52.01

1) LEAK-HARBOUR, Har'Mani 2) MARKS, Amari

3) LEWIS, Hailey 4) BRIDGES, Caitlynn

3 All About Speed (A) 1:53.23

1) CHILTON, Lanise 2) RICHARDS, Linnearia

3) BRANDON, Alleta 4) ROLAND, Jor'Dae

4 Peoples Choice Track Club (A) 2:00.56

1) JOHNSON, Caprice 2) DOUCET, Phalyn

3) MCCRAY, Angelique 4) FINCH, Kevina

5 All About Speed (B) 2:04.71

1) MUSZYNSKI, Elizabeth 2) TRUDEAU, Grace

3) KINZER, Jasmine 4) WAFFORD, Jai

Section 2 of 2

1 Track Life University (A) 1:42.84

1) TATUM, Kamryn 2) JENKINS, Olivia

3) GRAY, Brooke 4) JACKSON, Kaila

2 Track Life University (B) 1:43.14

1) DUMAS, Rachel 2) GRAHAM, Jayla

3) HAWKINS, Comari 4) BURR, Leeah

3 Courageous Track Club (A) 1:50.42

1) JOHNSON, Lindsay 2) JOHNSON, Kennedy

3) ELLSBERRY, Rakeya 4) RUSH, Diamond

4 Michigan Racers (A) 1:51.99

1) SULLIVAN, Mackenzie 2) SHAKOOR, Lianna

3) FUSH, Abby 4) DENVER, Jessica

5 Courageous Track Club (B) 1:53.77
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#23 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) ALLEN, Kai 2) BROWN, Charrone

3) THOMPSON, Aminah 4) SMITH, Parys

#29 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
$$ L.A.B. Facility 3:45.75 Motor City Track Club 2/20/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Motor City Track (A) 3:49.31 3(1)

1) TODD, Tamyra 2) WALDRON, Nonah

3) ROUNDTREE, Morgan 4) ROUNDTREE, Jada

2 Motor City Track (B) 4:02.21 3(2)

1) KING, Kylee 2) HENDERSON, Taryn

3) MILES, Emon 4) VANNOY, Carrie

3 L.A.B. TC (A) 4:04.84 3(3)

1) WILLIAMS, Melia 2) ROBINSON, Mackenzie

3) COYNE, Sarah 4) WILSON, Alexys

4 Courageous Track Club (A) 4:05.43 3(4)

1) JOHNSON, Lindsay 2) JOHNSON, Kennedy

3) ALLEN, Kai 4) RUSH, Diamond

5 Pace Pushers (A) 4:14.19 2(1)

1) WARNER, Ariel 2) FREDRICK, Emily

3) STOREY, Sarah 4) GOUIN, Amelia

6 Michigan Racers (A) 4:18.24 2(2)

1) SULLIVAN, Mackenzie 2) SHAKOOR, Lianna

3) FUSH, Abby 4) DENVER, Jessica

7 All About Speed (A) 4:19.40 1(1)

1) RICHARDS, Linnearia 2) GIZA, Olivia

3) BRANDON, Alleta 4) CHILTON, Lanise

8 Courageous Track Club (B) 4:22.86 2(3)

1) SMITH, Parys 2) BROWN, Charrone

3) THOMPSON, Aminah 4) ELLSBERRY, Rakeya

9 Elite Performance XL (A) 4:23.10 1(2)

1) MARKS, Jalia 2) BRIDGES, Caitlynn

3) FREEMAN, Kaya 4) WILLIAMS, Julia

10 West Michigan Harriers (A) 4:28.53 1(3)

1) ARNSMAN, Allie 2) VANDEBUNTE, Maddie

3) STRELECKI, Lily 4) GUIKEMA, Maya

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 All About Speed (A) 4:19.40

1) RICHARDS, Linnearia 2) GIZA, Olivia

3) BRANDON, Alleta 4) CHILTON, Lanise
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#29 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
2 Elite Performance XL (A) 4:23.10

1) MARKS, Jalia 2) BRIDGES, Caitlynn

3) FREEMAN, Kaya 4) WILLIAMS, Julia

3 West Michigan Harriers (A) 4:28.53

1) ARNSMAN, Allie 2) VANDEBUNTE, Maddie

3) STRELECKI, Lily 4) GUIKEMA, Maya

Section 2 of 3

1 Pace Pushers (A) 4:14.19

1) WARNER, Ariel 2) FREDRICK, Emily

3) STOREY, Sarah 4) GOUIN, Amelia

2 Michigan Racers (A) 4:18.24

1) SULLIVAN, Mackenzie 2) SHAKOOR, Lianna

3) FUSH, Abby 4) DENVER, Jessica

3 Courageous Track Club (B) 4:22.86

1) SMITH, Parys 2) BROWN, Charrone

3) THOMPSON, Aminah 4) ELLSBERRY, Rakeya

Section 3 of 3

1 Motor City Track (A) 3:49.31

1) TODD, Tamyra 2) WALDRON, Nonah

3) ROUNDTREE, Morgan 4) ROUNDTREE, Jada

2 Motor City Track (B) 4:02.21

1) KING, Kylee 2) HENDERSON, Taryn

3) MILES, Emon 4) VANNOY, Carrie

3 L.A.B. TC (A) 4:04.84

1) WILLIAMS, Melia 2) ROBINSON, Mackenzie

3) COYNE, Sarah 4) WILSON, Alexys

4 Courageous Track Club (A) 4:05.43

1) JOHNSON, Lindsay 2) JOHNSON, Kennedy

3) ALLEN, Kai 4) RUSH, Diamond

#25 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
$$ L.A.B. Facility 9:57.77 Pace Pushers 2/20/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Team Time
1 Pace Pushers (A) $$ 9:41.16

1) WARNER, Ariel 2) STOREY, Sarah

3) PICARD, Karissa 4) GOUIN, Amelia

2 West Michigan Harriers (A) $$ 9:46.87

1) ARNSMAN, Allie 2) STRELECKI, Lily

3) TOMES, Emily 4) GUIKEMA, Maya

3 Track Life University (A) $$ 9:57.17

1) BICKERDT, Lauren 2) COWLES, Kynnedee

3) JOHNSON, DeAjene 4) THOMAS, Emma
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#25 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
4 Zar (A) 9:59.91

1) SLONE, Katelyn 2) BELMONT, Mariah

3) HARBERTS, Jayden 4) MYZIUK, Emma

5 All About Speed (A) 10:13.40

1) THOMAS, Lola 2) GARVEY, Jaclyn

3) GIZA, Olivia 4) THOMAS, Sophie

6 Chariots Of Fire Running And (A) 10:30.16

1) BEECK, Valerie 2) SCOTT-FARNSWORTH, Faye

3) MOORE, Genevieve 4) CHMIELEWSKI, Allison

7 West Michigan Harriers (B) 11:17.65

1) VANDEBUNTE, Maddie 2) OTTO, Maggie

3) FERGUSON, Elise 4) ETCHER, Sarah

#31 Women's 1600m SMR
$$ L.A.B. Facility 4:06.45 Motor City Track Club 2/20/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Motor City Track (A) $$ 3:59.98 2(1)

1) ROUNDTREE, Jada 2) WALDRON, Nonah

3) ROUNDTREE, Morgan 4) KING, Kylee

2 Track Life University (A) $$ 4:06.45 2(2)

1) BURR, Leeah 2) JACKSON, Kaila

3) GRAY, Brooke 4) BICKERDT, Lauren

3 Ann Arbor Youth Track for Wo (A) 4:09.39 2(3)

1) GEORGIADIS, Mya 2) CONDE, Fatouma

3) OVERGAARD, Rachel 4) HASTIE, Sam

4 L.A.B. TC (A) 4:20.35 2(4)

1) WILSON, Alexys 2) WILLIAMS, Melia

3) ROBINSON, Mackenzie 4) COYNE, Sarah

5 Prime Time Performance Track (A) 4:23.04 2(5)

1) DAMLI, Reem 2) PALMER, Lailah

3) WILLIAMS, MaKayla 4) MARANO, Lydia

6 All About Speed (A) 4:39.23 1(1)

1) MUSZYNSKI, Elizabeth 2) BRANDON, Alleta

3) ROLAND, Jor'Dae 4) PENNINGTON, Maryann

7 Greene Steel Track Club (A) 4:39.64 1(2)

1) GREENE, Brenasiaha 2) ADAMS, Aidia

3) MCCASKEY, Kelsha 4) ROBERT'S, Jocelyn

8 West Michigan Harriers (A) 4:51.50 1(3)

1) VANDEBUNTE, Maddie 2) ETCHER, Sarah

3) FERGUSON, Elise 4) DUBA, Maggie

SECTION RESULTS
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#31 Women's 1600m SMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 All About Speed (A) 4:39.23

1) MUSZYNSKI, Elizabeth 2) BRANDON, Alleta

3) ROLAND, Jor'Dae 4) PENNINGTON, Maryann

2 Greene Steel Track Club (A) 4:39.64

1) GREENE, Brenasiaha 2) ADAMS, Aidia

3) MCCASKEY, Kelsha 4) ROBERT'S, Jocelyn

3 West Michigan Harriers (A) 4:51.50

1) VANDEBUNTE, Maddie 2) ETCHER, Sarah

3) FERGUSON, Elise 4) DUBA, Maggie

Section 2 of 2

1 Motor City Track (A) $$ 3:59.98

1) ROUNDTREE, Jada 2) WALDRON, Nonah

3) ROUNDTREE, Morgan 4) KING, Kylee

2 Track Life University (A) $$ 4:06.45

1) BURR, Leeah 2) JACKSON, Kaila

3) GRAY, Brooke 4) BICKERDT, Lauren

3 Ann Arbor Youth Track for Wo (A) 4:09.39

1) GEORGIADIS, Mya 2) CONDE, Fatouma

3) OVERGAARD, Rachel 4) HASTIE, Sam

4 L.A.B. TC (A) 4:20.35

1) WILSON, Alexys 2) WILLIAMS, Melia

3) ROBINSON, Mackenzie 4) COYNE, Sarah

5 Prime Time Performance Track (A) 4:23.04

1) DAMLI, Reem 2) PALMER, Lailah

3) WILLIAMS, MaKayla 4) MARANO, Lydia

#5 Women's 4000m DMR
$$ L.A.B. Facility 13:18.50 All About Speed 2/20/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Team Time
1 All About Speed (A) $$ 12:44.04

1) THOMAS, Lola 2) GARVEY, Jaclyn

3) GIZA, Olivia 4) THOMAS, Sophie

2 West Michigan Harriers (A) $$ 12:48.43

1) ARNSMAN, Allie 2) STRELECKI, Lily

3) GUIKEMA, Maya 4) TOMES, Emily

3 Chariots Of Fire Running And (A) $$ 12:53.31

1) CLAGUE, Alanna 2) JOHNSON, Camani

3) GUCZWA, Meghan 4) CHMIELEWSKI, Allison

4 Elite Performance XL (A) $$ 12:58.30

1) STAUFFER, Kaitlynne 2) POTTER, Sophia

3) MARKS, Jalia 4) WALL, Chloe
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#5 Women's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
5 Cedar Rock (A) 14:37.22

1) FISHER, Devin 2) BROWN, Kaitlynn

3) BROWN, Addyson 4) FESSENDEN, Danika

#58 Women's High Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 4' 10" Allison Schram 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4"

1 AITTAMA, Liliane 19-Unattached $$ 5' 2" P P P P P O O O XXX

2 RICHARDS, Linnearia All About Speed 4' 10" P P P O O O XXX

2 MILES, Emon Motor City Track 4' 10" P P P O O O XXX

4 SCHRAM, Allison Unattached 4' 10" P P P O O XO XXX

5 KING, Meara Unattached 4' 6" O O O XO XXX

6 ALLEN, Kai Courageous Track 4' 0" O XXX

#60 Women's Pole Vault
$$ L.A.B. Facility 11' 6" Sophia Mettes 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0" 12' 3" 12' 6" 13' 0" 13' 7"

1 CLIFFORD, Kathleen 19-Unattached $$ 13' 0" P P P O XO O P XO XXO XXX

2 HEUGEL, Sidney KP Athletics $$ 12' 0" P P O O O O P XXX

3 METTES, Sophia 19-Unattached $$ 12' 0" P P P XO O O XXX

3 BOWERS, Brooke 19-Unattached $$ 12' 0" P P P XO O O P XXX

5 BLAKE, Natalie Unattached $$ 12' 0" P P O O O XXO P XXX

6 AITTAMA, Liliane 19-Unattached 11' 6" O O O XO XO XXX

7 HINTZ, Kayla Unattached 11' 6" P P O O XXO XXX

8 BOWERS, Aubree 19-Unattached 11' 6" O O XXO O XXO XX

9 NEWKIRK, Thea Unattached 11' 0" P P XO O XXX

10 METTES, Josianne Up and Running 11' 0" P P O XO XXX

11 BRADY, Korrin Unattached 10' 6" O O XO XXX

12 EBBERT, Sam Unattached 10' 6" XO O XXO XXX

13 STOCK, Makenzie Up and Running 10' 0" O O XXX

14 MESSINA, Alexa Unattached 10' 0" XO XO XXX

14 JUDD, Theresa Unattached 10' 0" XO XO XXX

WINGER, Molly 19-Unattached NH XXX

LEONHARD, Cate Unattached NH

VARGO, Morgan KP Athletics NH

#9 Women's Long Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 16' 5" Freeman, Kaya Elite Performance 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SLAYBACK, Lynea Unattached 17' 63 /4 FOUL 17' 01 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL 17' 63 /4

2 FREEMAN, Kaya Elite Performance 17' 03 /4 FOUL 16' 01 /2 17' 03 /4 16' 53 /4 16' 0" FOUL

3 FUSH, Abby Michigan Racers 16' 83 /4 FOUL 15' 83 /4 16' 11 /2 16' 3" 16' 83 /4 16' 41 /4

4 MCSWAIN, Kay-Lee Ann Arbor Youth T16' 8" FOUL FOUL 16' 8" FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#9 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

5 GUR-ARIE, Sela L.A.B. TC 16' 51 /2 15' 61 /2 FOUL FOUL 16' 51 /2 16' 41 /2 16' 41 /2

6 HAWK, Allison Unattached 16' 31 /2 15' 9" 15' 01 /4 16' 31 /2 14' 101 /2 15' 2" 15' 71 /2

7 COATES, Iyana Trojan Athletics Tr 15' 21 /4 15' 21 /4 14' 0" FOUL 13' 9" 13' 51 /2

8 LEWIS, Hailey Elite Performance 15' 11 /2 15' 11 /2 13' 31 /2 FOUL 14' 61 /2 14' 8" FOUL

9 VANDERVEEN, Chloe Unattached 14' 93 /4 14' 31 /2 14' 41 /2 14' 93 /4 FOUL 13' 81 /4 13' 7"

Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SLAYBACK, Lynea Unattached $$ 17' 63 /4

2 FREEMAN, Kaya Elite Performance $$ 17' 13 /4

3 FUSH, Abby Michigan Racers $$ 16' 83 /4

4 MCSWAIN, Kay-Lee Ann Arbor Youth T$$ 16' 8"

5 GUR-ARIE, Sela L.A.B. TC $$ 16' 51 /2

6 HAWK, Allison Unattached 16' 31 /2

7 LEWIS, Hailey Elite Performance 15' 3"

8 COATES, Iyana Trojan Athletics Tr 15' 21 /4

9 VANDERVEEN, Chloe Unattached 14' 93 /4

10 MAPP, Drelin Motor City Track 14' 71 /2

11 CHRISTENSON, Sarah Michigan Mustang 14' 31 /4

12 SMITH, Parys Courageous Track 13' 71 /2

VARGO, Morgan KP Athletics DNS

LEONHARD, Cate Unattached DNS

#11 Women's Triple Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 32' 0.25" Taylor, Watkins 2/20/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 GUR-ARIE, Sela L.A.B. TC 34' 101 /2 FOUL 34' 21 /2 33' 0" 33' 91 /4 33' 31 /4 34' 101 /2

2 JOHNSON, Kennedy Courageous Track 34' 61 /2 33' 101 /4 34' 23 /4 34' 61 /2 33' 6" 33' 11 /4 33' 8"

3 SLAYBACK, Lynea Unattached 33' 63 /4 FOUL 31' 11 /2 FOUL 32' 4" 31' 101 /4 33' 63 /4

4 LEWIS, Hailey Elite Performance 32' 21 /4 30' 43 /4 32' 21 /4 FOUL 31' 11 /4 FOUL FOUL

5 MCGILL, Meghan Unattached 28' 11" 28' 33 /4 28' 11" 28' 21 /2 28' 43 /4 28' 51 /4 28' 9"

Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 GUR-ARIE, Sela L.A.B. TC $$ 34' 101 /2

2 JOHNSON, Kennedy Courageous Track $$ 34' 61 /2

3 SLAYBACK, Lynea Unattached $$ 33' 63 /4

4 LEWIS, Hailey Elite Performance $$ 32' 11 /4

5 MCGILL, Meghan Unattached 28' 9"
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#3 Women's Shot Put
$$ L.A.B. Facility 43' 7.75" Opal Jackson 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 JACKSON, Opal Unattached 39' 11 /2 FOUL 37' 51 /4 39' 11 /2 FOUL 37' 43 /4 FOUL

2 DAUGARD, Lily Unattached 38' 9" 37' 4" 33' 10" 38' 9" 35' 31 /2 37' 41 /2 38' 31 /4

3 KUCHAREK, Lily Unattached 37' 31 /4 34' 03 /4 35' 103 /4 36' 1" 36' 01 /2 36' 01 /2 37' 31 /4

4 LONG, Nia Trojan Athletics Tr 35' 0" 35' 0" 33' 41 /2 32' 41 /2 33' 101 /4 32' 63 /4 34' 2"

5 SANDERS, Allison Unattached 33' 111 /2 33' 111 /2 32' 101 /2 32' 63 /4 31' 0" 33' 91 /2 33' 23 /4

6 ANTHONY, Tess Unattached 33' 91 /2 31' 31 /4 31' 01 /2 33' 91 /2 30' 21 /2 30' 01 /4 32' 11 /2

7 ASH, Akiyah Unattached 33' 31 /2 31' 01 /4 30' 10" FOUL 29' 51 /4 31' 23 /4 33' 31 /2

8 SHEPARD, Janessa Unattached 32' 6" 31' 11 /2 31' 7" 32' 6" 31' 6" 29' 53 /4 30' 31 /4

9 BOZE, Morgan Spirit of Pre 30' 9" 28' 111 /2 28' 10" 30' 9" 28' 01 /4 26' 8" 29' 21 /2

Prelims
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 JACKSON, Opal Unattached 39' 11 /2

2 DAUGARD, Lily Unattached 38' 91 /2

3 KUCHAREK, Lily Unattached 37' 31 /4

4 LONG, Nia Trojan Athletics Tr 35' 0"

5 ANTHONY, Tess Unattached 33' 91 /2

6 ASH, Akiyah Unattached 33' 31 /2

7 SANDERS, Allison Unattached 33' 11 /2

8 SHEPARD, Janessa Unattached 32' 6"

9 BOZE, Morgan Spirit of Pre 30' 9"

10 WILSON, Charlotte Unattached 30' 11 /2

11 MILLER, Allie Unattached 29' 3"

12 SZYMANSKI, Keyara Unattached 29' 2"

13 BENTON, Cailyn Elite Performance 26' 10"

THOMPSON, Sydnee All About Speed DNS

#1 Women's Discus

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 STONE, Stephanie Unattached 125' 3" 119' 5" 120' 1" 113' 7" 119' 11" 125' 3" 121' 10"

2 JACKSON, Opal Unattached 124' 1" FOUL FOUL 124' 1" 121' 5" 112' 10" 123' 5"

3 KUCHAREK, Lily Unattached 109' 6" FOUL 99' 6" 82' 6" 99' 3" FOUL 109' 6"

4 MILLER, Allie Unattached 102' 8" 97' 4" FOUL 98' 5" 96' 6" 102' 8" FOUL

5 ANTHONY, Tess Unattached 100' 11" 90' 3" 98' 1" 94' 9" 85' 6" 100' 11" 97' 9"

6 SHEPARD, Janessa Unattached 94' 1" FOUL 94' 1" 33' 11" 84' 3" FOUL 85' 4"

7 SANDERS, Allison Unattached 92' 11" 82' 5" 78' 8" 71' 7" 77' 7" 84' 7" 92' 11"

8 ASH, Akiyah Unattached 90' 2" FOUL FOUL 90' 2" 76' 1" 84' 1" 75' 10"

9 MAREK, Abby Unattached 88' 9" 88' 9" 73' 3" 86' 6" 81' 5" 86' 1" FOUL

10 WILSON, Charlotte Unattached 80' 10" 80' 8" 80' 10" FOUL

11 SZYMANSKI, Keyara Unattached 79' 11" 79' 11" FOUL FOUL

THOMPSON, Sydnee All About Speed NM
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